Products for Ureteroscopy
Extensive portfolio of
high quality devices for
ureteroscopy procedures
Our Commitment to Endourology
For over 20 years Boston Scientific has been a leader in developing less invasive stone products designed
for safety, efficacy and helping to improve procedural efficiency. But innovating Stone Management
products isn’t the only thing we care about…we also support the following:

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2010 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU2580  3M  3/10
Guidewires
Order Number Description Tip Design Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0066703081 Sensor® Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703011 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703121 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703021 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300901 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .018 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300921 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301001 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301021 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301011 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301031 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301071 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301091 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301101 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301111 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301121 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300981 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300991 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701121 Zebra® Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701141 Zebra Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066401041 Amplatz Super Stiff™ PTFE Coated Guidewire 7 cm Bentson-Type .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401081 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401061 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 6 cm Bentson-Type .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401091 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066201200 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201250 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201000 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201050 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201100 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201010 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
Dilatation Devices
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0062251000 UroMax Ultra™ High Pressure Balloon 12F x 4 cm Each
M0062251010 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 15F x 4 cm Each
M0062251020 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 18F x 4 cm Each

please contact your Boston Scientific Urology sales representative.
Ordering Information: 888.272.1001
401807.COVER.Q7:401807.COVER.Q7  3/18/10  2:09 PM  Page 1
Lumenis Holmium and Dual Wavelength Laser Systems
Order Number Description Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0068408220 VersaPulse® PowerSuite™ 20 Watt Holmium Laser Each
M0068408270 VersaPulse PowerSuite 60 Watt Holmium Laser Each
M0068408280 VersaPulse PowerSuite 80/100 Watt Dual Pulse Laser Each
M0068408290 VersaPulse PowerSuite 100 Watt Holmium Laser Each
Laser Fibers
Order Number Description Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0068408921 Slimline EZ™ 200 Single-Use Holmium Laser Fiber Box 3
M0068408931 Slimline EZ 365 Single-Use Holmium Laser Fiber Box 3
M0068408941 Slimline EZ 550 Single-Use Holmium Laser Fiber Box 3
Swiss Lithoclast® Select
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M006840300K0 Swiss Lithoclast Select System N/A Each
M0068403040 Vario Ultrasound Handpiece Kit N/A Each
M0068407200 Pneumatic Handpiece Kit N/A Each
M0068407310 Disposable Pneumatic Probe 0.8 mm x 668 mm Each
M0068407320 Disposable Pneumatic Probe* 1.0 mm x 497 mm Each
M0068407330 Disposable Pneumatic Probe* 1.0 mm x 570 mm Each
M0068407390 Flexible Ureteroscopy Pneumatic Probe .089 mm x 940 mm Each
M0068407140 Swiss LithoClast Ultrasound Probe 3.3 mm x 330 mm Each
M0068407150 Swiss LithoClast Ultrasound Probe 3.8 mm x 330 mm Each
M0068407160 Swiss LithoClast Ultrasound Probe 3.3 mm x 403 mm Each
M0068407170 Swiss LithoClast Ultrasound Probe 3.8 mm x 403 mm Each
*Designed for use with Ultrasound Probe
Retrieval Devices
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0063903010 OptiFlex™ Nitinol Retrieval Basket 1.3F x 120 cm Each
M0063901050 ZeroTip™ Nitinol Retrieval Basket 1.9F x 120 cm Each
M0063901010 ZeroTip Nitinol Retrieval Basket 2.4F x 120 cm Each
M0063901030 ZeroTip Nitinol Retrieval Basket 3.0F x 120 cm Each
M0063902010 Escape® Nitinol Retrieval Basket 1.9F x 120 cm Each
M0063903100 Stone Cone® Nitinol Retrieval Coil 3.0F x 115 cm x 7 mm Coil Each
M0063903200 Stone Cone Nitinol Retrieval Coil 3.0F x 115 cm x 10 mm Coil Each
M0063204010 Graspit® Nitinol Retrieval Forceps 2.6F x 120 cm x 8 mm forceps O.D. Each
M0063204030 Graspit Nitinol Retrieval Forceps 3.2F x 120 cm x 10 mm forceps O.D. Each
Ureteral Stents
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0061552310 Polaris™ Loop Ureteral Stent 6F x 22 cm Each
M0061552320 Polaris Loop Ureteral Stent 6F x 24 cm Each
M0061552330 Polaris Loop Ureteral Stent 6F x 26 cm Each
M0061552340 Polaris Loop Ureteral Stent 6F x 28 cm Each
M0061921310 Polaris Ultra Ureteral Stent 6F x 22 cm Each
M0061921320 Polaris Ultra Ureteral Stent 6F x 24 cm Each
M0061921330 Polaris Ultra Ureteral Stent 6F x 26 cm Each
M0061921340 Polaris Ultra Ureteral Stent 6F x 28 cm Each
M0061752610 Percuflex® Plus Ureteral Stent 6F x 22 cm Each
M0061752620 Percuflex Plus Ureteral Stent 6F x 24 cm Each
M0061752630 Percuflex Plus Ureteral Stent 6F x 26 cm Each

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2010 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU2580  3M  3/10
Guidewires
Order Number Description Tip Design Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0066703081 Sensor® Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703011 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703121 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703021 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300901 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .018 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300921 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301001 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301021 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301011 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301031 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301071 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301091 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301101 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301111 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301121 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300981 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300991 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701121 Zebra® Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701141 Zebra Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066401041 Amplatz Super Stiff™ PTFE Coated Guidewire 7 cm Bentson-Type .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401081 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401061 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 6 cm Bentson-Type .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401091 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066201200 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201250 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201000 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201050 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201100 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201010 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
Dilatation Devices
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0062251000 UroMax Ultra™ High Pressure Balloon 12F x 4 cm Each
M0062251010 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 15F x 4 cm Each
M0062251020 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 18F x 4 cm Each

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2010 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
BVU2580  3M  3/10
Guidewires
Order Number Description Tip Design Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0066703081 Sensor® Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703011 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703121 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066703021 Sensor Dual-Flex PTFE-Nitinol Guidewire with Hydrophilic Tip 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300901 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .018 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300921 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301001 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301021 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301011 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301031 Standard Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301071 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .025 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301091 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301101 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301111 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066301121 Stiff Shaft Glidewire Guidewire 3 cm Angled .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300981 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066300991 Bentson-Type Glidewire Guidewire 8 cm Angled .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701121 Zebra® Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .035 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066701141 Zebra Nitinol Guidewire 3 cm Straight .038 in x 150 cm Box 5
M0066401041 Amplatz Super Stiff™ PTFE Coated Guidewire 7 cm Bentson-Type .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401081 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .035 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401061 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 6 cm Bentson-Type .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066401091 Amplatz Super Stiff PTFE Coated Guidewire 3.5 cm Flexible .038 in x 145 cm Box 5
M0066201200 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201250 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201000 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201050 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core) 15 cm Bentson .038 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201100 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .035 in x 150 cm Each
M0066201010 PTFE Coated Guidewire (Fixed Core, Stiff Bodied) 3 cm Flexible .038 in x 150 cm Each
Dilatation Devices
Order Number Description Size Qty Order Qty Product to Be Replaced
M0062251000 UroMax Ultra™ High Pressure Balloon 12F x 4 cm Each
M0062251010 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 15F x 4 cm Each
M0062251020 UroMax Ultra High Pressure Balloon 18F x 4 cm Each